
Nombre Beneficiario Rut Beneficiario

Número 
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Fecha 

Decreto Tipo Causante Monto 

SOTO PINTO MARIA ANGELICA 9782192-5 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

DUARTE PALACIOS JORDANA NOELIA 15089811-0 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ROJAS URIBE MONICA DEL CARMEN 13195383-6 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

DIAZ BRAVO UBERLINDA DEL CARMEN 9276991-7 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

NUNEZ MASIAS LORENA ISABEL 13547263-8 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

AREVALO CASTRO IVONNE PATRICIA 11224303-8 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ROJAS MARTINEZ CLARA EUGENIA 13195877-3 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

IBARRA POBLETE PAOLA ANDREA 15401610-4 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MOYA PALOMINO ROSA ESTER 11756294-8 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

HERNANDEZ PINO VALESKA ROSARIO 17079247-5 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ARCE HUERTA MIRIAM LUZ 11184316-3 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CHAVEZ BRAVO ANGELICA ROSANNA 7814702-4 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ORELLANA DIAZ ELIZABETH DEL PILAR 15713314-4 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

DIAZ CUEVAS VIRGINIA DOLORES 12958379-7 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GONZALEZ GOMEZ MONICA PAOLA 12826717-4 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CANDIA ESCOBAR MARGARITA DONATILA 9425075-7 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RUBIO GONZALEZ NATALY DEL CARMEN 16161853-5 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

JORQUERA CONTRERAS CINTIA ELENA 17455828-0 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SALINAS GUTIERREZ ROSA CATALINA 9866430-0 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

REYES TORO BARBARA EUGENIA 16300423-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ARRIOLA MEZA PAULINA MACARENA 17807837-2 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

DIAZ CONCHA JENNY ALEJANDRA 13368452-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TORO SALAS ALEJANDRA DE LOURDES 13768124-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ROCCO ROJAS ISABEL CAROLINA 15700135-3 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ROCCO ROJAS ISABEL CAROLINA 15700135-3 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CABALLERO RODRIGUEZ TANIA YAMINET 18447075-6 4370 08-05-2013 Recien Nacido $ 7.744

ZAMORANO BRAVO ALICIA ALEJANDRA 15413145-0 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

RAMIREZ GONZALEZ ROMINA ROMANETH 14003754-0 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ACOSTA SILVA KIMBERLY ALEXANDRA 19163554-K 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ACOSTA SILVA KIMBERLY ALEXANDRA 19163554-K 4370 08-05-2013 Recien Nacido $ 7.744

RIQUELME MEZA JENIFER MARGARITA 17815560-1 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GOMEZ GUAJARDO ROMINA ELISA 17456131-1 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CABRERA MUNOZ ELIAS SAMUEL 15088476-4 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CAMPOS ARIAS TAMARA ANDREA 18760230-0 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

FLORES GUTIERREZ GLORIA GENOVEVA 11522005-5 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PEREZ VARGAS SOLEDAD DE LAS MERCE 12827064-7 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ARANDA CANDIA CARMEN GLORIA 11971107-K 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ARANEDA RAMIREZ KASSANDRA DEL CARMEN 19408345-9 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PEREZ SANTIS OTILIA DE LAS MERCED 9986200-9 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CANDIA CARRASCO JOSELIN LISETH 16602952-K 4370 08-05-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

ALVAREZ GUZMAN JACQUELINE DEL PILAR 11628828-1 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ALVAREZ GUZMAN JACQUELINE DEL PILAR 11628828-1 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VEGA CORDOVA YENIFFER ANDREA 18760990-9 4370 08-05-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

ABARCA SEPULVEDA JENIFER ANDREA 15872624-6 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PIRULA GARRIDO MARCELA YOCELIN ROMI 19013629-9 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MUNOZ GUILLEN MARCELA ANDREA 16226429-K 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ACUNA FARIAS ANA MARIA 7393129-0 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

BUSTOS BUSTOS SANDRA DEL CARMEN 17814381-6 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MUNOZ ZAVALA PATRICIA ISABEL 11522364-K 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ESTEBAN QUISPE DANISA MAGALY 12937608-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ARRIAGADA ESCALONA CATHERINE SOLEDAD 13196483-8 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RAMIREZ GARCIA VERONICA DEL CARMEN 11183770-8 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MATTA VILLAVICENCIO MONICA DEL CARMEN 9268312-5 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

QUINTEROS QUIROZ KARIN ESTIBALIZ 10882471-9 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744
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MORALES CIFUENTES ANA INES 14275939-K 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ALFARO INZUNZA ANGELA FABIOLA 12699699-3 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MUGA GOMEZ JUANA ANTONIA 13333954-K 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MUGA GOMEZ JUANA ANTONIA 13333954-K 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TORO MARQUEZ FRESIA DEL ROSARIO 14003415-0 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GUZMAN RIVEROS ROSA BERNARDA 10795932-7 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

FARIAS GARCIA KATHERINE ALEJANDRA 15558954-K 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ORTIZ RAMOS JIMENA DEL PILAR 12604843-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MESINA ALCAYAN MARIA CAROLINA 11946348-3 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MUNOZ MARTINEZ VIVIANA ANDREA 18447337-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

DIAZ CORNEJO CLAUDIA MACARENA 15872198-8 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TOLEDO ESPINOSA MACARENA ANDREA 15090301-7 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

TOLEDO ESPINOSA MACARENA ANDREA 15090301-7 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

LEIVA DINI MANON BEATRIZ ANGELI 16758422-5 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CARDEMIL ORTIZ CARMEN GLORIA 16759776-9 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SILVA PONCE PAOLA RESFA 11947669-0 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CUEVAS RUIZ GRISEL ESTER 17840545-4 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MARAMBIO MOLINEUX NATIVIDAD FLORA AMEL 11052679-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MEZA VERA DAMARYS RUTH 17079218-1 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MARTINEZ TRINCADO ADDIE ROCIO 14003626-9 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ARCOS CORDOVA YESENIA ESTEFANIE 18448322-K 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GARCIA GARCIA JESSICA DEL CARMEN 16161569-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

URQUIETA ARDILES LAURA ELENA 14459057-0 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

RAMIREZ VALENCIA FABIOLA ANDREA 16404105-0 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

TORO AMPUERO MARIA LUISA 6643846-5 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GONZALEZ CADIZ SILVIA ANDREA 14557654-7 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VALENZUELA SOTO MAGDALENA DEL CARMEN 16458518-2 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

RIQUELME MEZA JENIFER MARGARITA 17815560-1 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

TEYSSEDRE WILLIAMSON VIRGINIA MARIBEL 17080696-4 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TEYSSEDRE WILLIAMSON VIRGINIA MARIBEL 17080696-4 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ALVAREZ LABBE PAMELA ANDREA 11737645-1 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

LORCA CALDERON ODETTE DEL CARMEN 11946009-3 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

VILLARREAL HERNANDEZ DINA CECILIA 8795584-2 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MARAMBIO SALAS ABIGAIL FERNANDA 18161191-K 4370 08-05-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

DONOSO CARRENO CLAUDIA ANDREA 13767767-9 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MORALES SANTIS PABLA ELENA 11945659-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ALVAREZ GUZMAN JACQUELINE DEL PILAR 11628828-1 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VENEGAS QUIROZ PAOLA ANDREA 13368022-5 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GONZALEZ NEIRA BRIGITTE ALEJANDRA 14008630-4 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CHAVEZ GONZALEZ BRENDA CECILIA 10599466-4 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

VILLACURA CAMPOS PAOLA DEL CARMEN 14539874-6 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RAMIREZ GARCIA VERONICA DEL CARMEN 11183770-8 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

QUINTEROS QUIROZ KARIN ESTIBALIZ 10882471-9 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ALFARO INZUNZA ANGELA FABIOLA 12699699-3 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

HUANQUIAO ALMONACID MIRTA 9446241-K 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

URBINA RUIZ CARMEN GLORIA 15184985-7 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

IBARRA POBLETE PAOLA ANDREA 15401610-4 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VILLARROEL ABARCA YUHIPZA CASSANDRA 15872886-9 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

OYANEDEL AVENDANO ANA KARINA 15400840-3 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

FARIAS GARCIA KATHERINE ALEJANDRA 15558954-K 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

HERNANDEZ PINO VALESKA ROSARIO 17079247-5 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

OSORIO RAMOS INES FABIOLA 12603758-9 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

BAEZ SILVA NATHALIE DEL CARMEN 17080787-1 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TRONCOSO NAVIA CAROLINA MACARENA 17456653-4 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GALLARDO ARAYA CLAUDIA NICOLE 17079511-3 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SILVA PONCE PAOLA RESFA 11947669-0 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

NAHUELQUIN OJEDA ANALIA DEL PILAR 15283180-3 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

JORQUERA CONTRERAS CINTIA ELENA 17455828-0 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MEZA VERA DAMARYS RUTH 17079218-1 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

UGARTE RAMOS MARCELA DEL CARMEN 11946405-6 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GALLARDO SORIANO NOEMI ALEJANDRA 18447105-1 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ARRIOLA MEZA PAULINA MACARENA 17807837-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ZAMORANO BRAVO ALICIA ALEJANDRA 15413145-0 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TORO AMPUERO MARIA LUISA 6643846-5 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744



RAMIREZ GONZALEZ ROMINA ROMANETH 14003754-0 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ALVAREZ LABBE PAMELA ANDREA 11737645-1 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

OLGUIN OLGUIN VALERIA ALEJANDRA 17281825-0 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

URRA CABELLO PAOLA ANDREA 12826986-K 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

URRA CABELLO PAOLA ANDREA 12826986-K 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ROJAS PAILAMILLA GRACIELA ANTONIA 16404480-7 4370 08-05-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

PONTIGO CASTRO NATALY NOEMY 18162623-2 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

FARFAN GONZALEZ SUEE HELLEN 16510203-7 4370 08-05-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

HERNANDEZ MENDEZ RUTH DEL CARMEN 9400169-2 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PONCE SCHULTZKY HECTOR ALAIN 18308753-3 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GLAVIC RUZ HEIDY CAROLINA 12516190-1 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ACUNA FARIAS ANA MARIA 7393129-0 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GARRIDO GARRIDO MARIA TRINIDAD 17426761-8 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MOYA VARGAS HERMOSINA DEL CARMEN 9940114-1 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

TRONCOSO DONOSO ANA ELISABETH 12366265-2 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ARRIAGADA ESCALONA CATHERINE SOLEDAD 13196483-8 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ROJAS URIBE JANETH ISABEL 14003665-K 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

NUNEZ MASIAS LORENA ISABEL 13547263-8 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SERRANO GARABITO ALEJANDRINA DEL PILA 11184002-4 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SOTO GONZALEZ PAULA ANDREA 15559216-8 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PONTIGO GONGORA FRANCISCA MARGARITA 14571735-3 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ROJAS TORO PURISIMA DEL CARMEN 8342839-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ROJAS TORO PURISIMA DEL CARMEN 8342839-2 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

FARIAS GARCIA KATHERINE ALEJANDRA 15558954-K 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VILLARROEL VERGARA JACQUELINE ESTER 10448162-0 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PAJARITO PAJARITO ALEJANDRA PAOLA 12827214-3 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

LILLO ALARCON MARTA VIVIANA 14388549-6 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GUTIERREZ PONTIGO ANA MARIA 16759343-7 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

TRONCOSO NAVIA CAROLINA MACARENA 17456653-4 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CANDIA CARRASCO JESSICA IVONNE 18007627-1 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

DIAZ CORNEJO CLAUDIA MACARENA 15872198-8 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TAPIA RIVERA MARGARITA DEL CARMEN 13768326-1 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RAMIREZ LAGOS NATALIA ANDREA 16161739-3 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

BAEZ JAQUE TANIA KARINA 18759568-1 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

REYES TORO BARBARA EUGENIA 16300423-2 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MARTINEZ TRINCADO ADDIE ROCIO 14003626-9 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GALLARDO SORIANO NOEMI ALEJANDRA 18447105-1 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VELASQUEZ CORDOVA VIVIANA ALEJANDRA 14004431-8 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PEREZ TAPIA NICOLE JASMIN 17080023-0 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CAMUS ROJAS CLAUDIA MARGARITA 14003703-6 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ANTIVILO FERNANDEZ DANIELA FERNANDA 16509384-4 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GONZALEZ CADIZ SILVIA ANDREA 14557654-7 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VALENZUELA VELASCO IVONNE ELIANA 15142959-9 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

URRA RUBIO JORDAN FABIAN 17815579-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CAUTIVO ORTEGA CRISTINA EUGENIA 14275173-9 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

HERNANDEZ MENDEZ RUTH DEL CARMEN 9400169-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PONCE SCHULTZKY HECTOR ALAIN 18308753-3 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

DONOSO CARRENO CLAUDIA ANDREA 13767767-9 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GLAVIC RUZ HEIDY CAROLINA 12516190-1 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SERRANO VASQUEZ NICOLE ANDREA 18447470-0 4370 08-05-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

CABEZAS CORTES PAOLA ALEJANDRA 14558573-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ABARCA SEPULVEDA JENIFER ANDREA 15872624-6 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PINA SEPULVEDA VIVIANA ANDREA 15089728-9 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VENEGAS QUIROZ PAOLA ANDREA 13368022-5 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SERRANO RIVERA KAREN ESTEFANIA 17456832-4 4370 08-05-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

ROJAS ROJAS ANA MARIA 11008066-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

FUENZALIDA JERIA PATRICIA INES 13333866-7 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SOLIS TORO CECILIA ANDREA 14003962-4 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VILLACURA CAMPOS PAOLA DEL CARMEN 14539874-6 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ESCORZA AMBROSETTI JANNINA FRANCISCA 15088645-7 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ESCOBAR POBLETE CLAUDIA DEL ROSARIO 12605295-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ARAOS ARAOS ANGELICA DEL CARMEN 15086773-8 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

NUNEZ MASIAS LORENA ISABEL 13547263-8 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PLAZA CORDOVA MARISOL DE LAS MERCE 12827183-K 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744



IBARRA POBLETE PAOLA ANDREA 15401610-4 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MOYA PALOMINO ROSA ESTER 11756294-8 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SOTO GONZALEZ PAULA ANDREA 15559216-8 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

YANEZ MAULEN EDITH DEL CARMEN 12039404-5 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

NANCUPEL NANCUPEL MARIA MARCELA 12761379-6 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ABARCA MENESES GRACIELA DEL CARMEN 13768511-6 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VILLARROEL VERGARA JACQUELINE ESTER 10448162-0 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PAJARITO PAJARITO ALEJANDRA PAOLA 12827214-3 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RIQUELME MIRANDA LUZ MARINA 10242379-8 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RIQUELME MIRANDA LUZ MARINA 10242379-8 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

VILLANUEVA GONZALEZ NATALIA DEL PILAR 16759404-2 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ARCE HUERTA MIRIAM LUZ 11184316-3 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CATALAN RODRIGUEZ YESENIA DEL PILAR 17454631-2 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CATALAN RODRIGUEZ YESENIA DEL PILAR 17454631-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RETAMAL REYES LIDIA STEFANIE 15873052-9 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

OLGUIN GONZALEZ HAYDEE DE LA LUZ 10768647-9 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

RAMIREZ TOLEDO YANIRA KATHERINE 14003630-7 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ROSALES LASTRA GLORIA DEL CARMEN 11053839-1 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CABRERA SANDOVAL ERIKA MARCELA 11224392-5 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

NAHUELQUIN OJEDA ANALIA DEL PILAR 15283180-3 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GONZALEZ PEREIRA BEATRIZ DE LAS MERCE 5109273-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SALAZAR ORTEGA CARMEN GLORIA 11224894-3 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ELGUETA LETELIER ANA MARIA 9436869-3 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CARVAJAL FUENTES PAULETTE PAZ 16758130-7 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

TORO SALAS ALEJANDRA DE LOURDES 13768124-2 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CESPEDES GOMEZ JOHANA AMPARO 17455026-3 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ROJAS RAMIREZ MARCELLA DALLANA 17454685-1 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ZAMORANO BRAVO ALICIA ALEJANDRA 15413145-0 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CAIMANQUE MIRANDA CAROLINA ANDREA 15872310-7 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VALENZUELA SOTO MAGDALENA DEL CARMEN 16458518-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TORO BRAVO MARIA MAGDALENA 16509194-9 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

LORCA CALDERON ODETTE DEL CARMEN 11946009-3 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CAUTIVO ORTEGA CRISTINA EUGENIA 14275173-9 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

IBARRA CASTILLO LISETTE ANALY 18161531-1 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ROJAS FLORES JOSELIN CAROLINA 18759556-8 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

TOBAR MELLA TERESA YOLANDA 16510384-K 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ARANDA CANDIA CARMEN GLORIA 11971107-K 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

JERIA MUNOZ MIREYA DEL PILAR 17815296-3 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GALAZ ROJAS DANIELA MARGARITA 17814978-4 4370 08-05-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

CABEZAS CORTES PAOLA ALEJANDRA 14558573-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

QUINTEROS GOMEZ JOSELYN DENISSE 18760374-9 4370 08-05-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

CHANALET VALDES ELIANA DEL CARMEN 11057858-K 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GONZALEZ NEIRA BRIGITTE ALEJANDRA 14008630-4 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PINEDA QUIROZ LUCY JACQUELINE 11011642-K 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ORTEGA JERIA JOCELYNE MARIANA 11945717-3 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ANTILAO BURGOS FLORINDA DEL CARMEN 15246160-7 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

BERRIOS ORTEGA PAOLA ALEJANDRA 11522550-2 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

QUINTEROS QUIROZ KARIN ESTIBALIZ 10882471-9 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

QUINTEROS QUIROZ KARIN ESTIBALIZ 10882471-9 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CLAVIJO QUIROZ ROSA MARCELA 11184231-0 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

HUANQUIAO ALMONACID MIRTA 9446241-K 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MORALES RIVERA CLAUDIA ANDREA 15089297-K 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SANHUEZA NAVIA PATRICIA ANDREA 15872184-8 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

OYANEDEL AVENDANO ANA KARINA 15400840-3 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ROJAS TORO PURISIMA DEL CARMEN 8342839-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

YANEZ MAULEN EDITH DEL CARMEN 12039404-5 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GUZMAN RIVEROS ROSA BERNARDA 10795932-7 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VIDAL VARGAS ERNA DEL PILAR 15086751-7 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

VILLANUEVA GONZALEZ NATALIA DEL PILAR 16759404-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CUELLAR VERGARA MAGDALENA ANTONIETA 17437621-2 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GONZALEZ VERDUGO CATHERINE SOLANGE 16161804-7 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

DIAZ CORNEJO CLAUDIA MACARENA 15872198-8 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ACEVEDO DIAZ ELIZABETH ANDREA 14613790-3 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

NAVARRO MELENDEZ CARMEN GLORIA 14338252-4 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744



SILVA PONCE PAOLA RESFA 11947669-0 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ALBORNOZ HERNANDEZ YAJAIDA CAROLINA 14030936-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PONCE MUNOZ ESTEPHANIE YESSENIA 17816537-2 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

TORO SALGADO LILIANA ALEJANDRA DE 10321440-8 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CABRERA TORRES MASSIEL ANDREA 12605090-9 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

TAPIA VALDES MARIA JOSE 17161023-0 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ZAMORANO BRAVO ALICIA ALEJANDRA 15413145-0 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CAIMANQUE MIRANDA CAROLINA ANDREA 15872310-7 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CAIMANQUE MIRANDA CAROLINA ANDREA 15872310-7 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

TORO BRAVO MARIA MAGDALENA 16509194-9 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GARCIA VERGARA JANET PATRICIA 12456917-6 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

LORCA CALDERON ODETTE DEL CARMEN 11946009-3 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GOMEZ GUAJARDO ROMINA ELISA 17456131-1 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

VALENZUELA VELASCO IVONNE ELIANA 15142959-9 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

VALLEJOS MELLA NATALIA LORENA 16403512-3 4370 08-05-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

CAMPOS ARIAS TAMARA ANDREA 18760230-0 4370 08-05-2013 Recien Nacido $ 7.744

FLORES GUTIERREZ GLORIA GENOVEVA 11522005-5 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ROJAS FLORES JOSELIN CAROLINA 18759556-8 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PONTIGO CASTRO NATALY NOEMY 18162623-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MORALES SANTIS PABLA ELENA 11945659-2 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SANTIS MOLINA SOLEDAD ESMERALDA 10668424-3 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GONGORA YANEZ ELIZABETH DEL CARMEN 14103277-1 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PARRA REYES MARIA GERTRUDIS DEL 14268593-0 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

NILO LABRA GUILLERMINA DEL TRAN 9566099-1 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

NILO LABRA GUILLERMINA DEL TRAN 9566099-1 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ROJAS VASQUEZ FABIOLA NOEMI 13369283-5 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ESCOBAR POBLETE CLAUDIA DEL ROSARIO 12605295-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

AVILA VARGAS MARIA ALEJANDRA 10497591-7 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ARAOS ARAOS ANGELICA DEL CARMEN 15086773-8 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MENDOZA RIQUELME LUCIA ANGELICA 7503047-9 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PACHECO MORENO ROMINA ALEJANDRA 15086835-1 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

IBARRA POBLETE PAOLA ANDREA 15401610-4 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RAMIREZ MARTINEZ PATRICIA ESTER 11521767-4 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GAJARDO SOTO NORA ANGELICA 7785714-1 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GAJARDO SOTO NORA ANGELICA 7785714-1 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GODOY GONZALEZ JOHANA ANDREA 13547321-9 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CATALAN RODRIGUEZ YESENIA DEL PILAR 17454631-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

LEIVA DINI MANON BEATRIZ ANGELI 16758422-5 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

HERNANDEZ ORTIZ MICHELLY SOLANGE 17946727-5 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

UGARTE RAMOS MARCELA DEL CARMEN 11946405-6 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SALAZAR ORTEGA CARMEN GLORIA 11224894-3 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ELGUETA LETELIER ANA MARIA 9436869-3 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

TORO SALGADO LILIANA ALEJANDRA DE 10321440-8 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CARVAJAL FUENTES PAULETTE PAZ 16758130-7 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

OLGUIN LOPEZ LIDIA ISABEL 11184158-6 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MIRANDA SANHUEZA ERIKA FERNANDA 15873363-3 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ROCUANT VILLACURA TAMARA SALOME 19404327-9 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TORO BRAVO MARIA MAGDALENA 16509194-9 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CAUTIVO ORTEGA CRISTINA EUGENIA 14275173-9 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

DURAN GOMEZ CLAUDIA ANDREA 16404224-3 4370 08-05-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

CARRASCO GASTELLU LESLIE ROMINA 18122832-6 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ZAMORA ECHANIZ FRESIA TAMARA 18448712-8 4370 08-05-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

ARANEDA RAMIREZ KASSANDRA DEL CARMEN 19408345-9 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ARELLANO DIAZ ISABEL DE LAS MERCED 16195430-6 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PIRULA GARRIDO MARCELA YOCELIN ROMI 19013629-9 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

TALAMILLA TALAMILLA VANIA MACARENA 18447938-9 4370 08-05-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

MUNOZ GUILLEN MARCELA ANDREA 16226429-K 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VELASQUEZ VELASQUEZ JUANA ROSA 5500507-9 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GARRIDO GARRIDO MARIA TRINIDAD 17426761-8 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ROJAS ROJAS ANA MARIA 11008066-2 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SOTO PINTO MARIA ANGELICA 9782192-5 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ESCORZA AMBROSETTI JANNINA FRANCISCA 15088645-7 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ESCORZA AMBROSETTI JANNINA FRANCISCA 15088645-7 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

AVILA VARGAS MARIA ALEJANDRA 10497591-7 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744



AGUILAR RIVADENEIRA LAURA PAULINA 12957720-7 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CACERES MONTALVA SUSANA ALICIA 9546344-4 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

TRONCOSO NAVIA CAROLINA MACARENA 17456653-4 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

DIAZ CUEVAS VIRGINIA DOLORES 12958379-7 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ORTIZ SAAVEDRA BLANCA ANGELICA 11115120-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

LEIVA DINI MANON BEATRIZ ANGELI 16758422-5 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

FLORES VILCHES TIARE BETZABE 16380753-K 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VARGAS NANCO CLAUDIA VALESKA 16630868-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GAETE DIAZ GILDA SOLEDAD 16759695-9 4370 08-05-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

SALAZAR ORTEGA CARMEN GLORIA 11224894-3 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

TORO SALAS ALEJANDRA DE LOURDES 13768124-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TORO SALAS ALEJANDRA DE LOURDES 13768124-2 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PEREZ TAPIA NICOLE JASMIN 17080023-0 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

NUNEZ CASTRO DANIELA FERNANDA 16757584-6 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CABALLERO RODRIGUEZ TANIA YAMINET 18447075-6 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GONZALEZ CADIZ SILVIA ANDREA 14557654-7 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GARCIA VERGARA JANET PATRICIA 12456917-6 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

IBARRA CASTILLO LISETTE ANALY 18161531-1 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CARRASCO BERRIOS VALERIA STEPHANIE 17814993-8 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CARRASCO BERRIOS VALERIA STEPHANIE 17814993-8 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TOBAR MELLA TERESA YOLANDA 16510384-K 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ARANDA CANDIA CARMEN GLORIA 11971107-K 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CARRASCO GASTELLU LESLIE ROMINA 18122832-6 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

JERIA MUNOZ MIREYA DEL PILAR 17815296-3 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ORTIZ SILVA VALERIA PAULINA 17017154-3 4370 08-05-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

ARELLANO DIAZ ISABEL DE LAS MERCED 16195430-6 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GLAVIC RUZ HEIDY CAROLINA 12516190-1 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GLAVIC RUZ HEIDY CAROLINA 12516190-1 4370 08-05-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PEREZ SANTIS OTILIA DE LAS MERCED 9986200-9 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CABEZAS CORTES PAOLA ALEJANDRA 14558573-2 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GATICA CONCHA VALERIA INGRID 12148597-4 4370 08-05-2013 Madre $ 7.744






